Lapua European Cup 300M Final
START LIST —
300m STANDARD RIFLE MEN =N e

Individual
CNTS
FRI 11 OCT 2019, START TIME 12:30

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 11 OCT 2019, 09:00

Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position
1 2 Total

Total [Remarks

11 3015 GREUTER SANDRO Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

12 3033 SIDIPETER HUN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

13 3012 DUFAUX GILLES Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

15 3028 OLSSON KARL SWE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

16 3003 BACHMANN PASCAL Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

17 3009 CLAUSSEN SIMON NOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

18 3010 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

19 3004 BEREUTER RAFAEL Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

20 3022 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

21 3011 DHALLUIN MICHAEL FRA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Targets available: 26 (2-4;6-13;15-29)

Legend 3E8D946D
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
Version of 10 OCT 2019, 10:33 110000FSA1110191230.1.300STR3X20.0.001.pdf 829F 1 Page 1 of 1
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Lapua European Cup 300M Final

2 START LIST —
| 300m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN U
R Individual

w CNTS

SAT 12 OCT 2019, START TIME 09:30

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 11 OCT 2019, 16:00

Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position Total
1] 2| 3] 4fTota

Total [Remarks

2 3033 SIDI PETER HUN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

3 3015 GREUTER SANDRO Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

4 3011 DHALLUIN MICHAEL FRA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

6 3004 BEREUTER RAFAEL Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

7 3022 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

8 3003 BACHMANN PASCAL Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

9 3009 CLAUSSEN SIMON NOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

10 3012 DUFAUX GILLES Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

11 3010 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

12 3013 DUNKI SASCHA Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

13 3028 OLSSON KARL SWE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Targets available: 12 (2-4;6-13;15)

Legend CBCFD53C
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
Version of 10 OCT 2019, 10:37 110000FSA1210190930.1.300FR3X40.0.001.pdf 829F Page 1 of 1
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Note:

A,

SAT 12 OCT 2019, START TIME 09:30

START LIST

Individual

CNTS

Lapua European Cup 300M Final

300m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

=TI

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 11 OCT 2019, 10:15

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

']

2]

3

Sub
Total

Total [Remarks

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

3005

3029

3007

3020

3016

3023

3038

3032

3036

3001

3019

3027

BOGACKA SYLWIA

ROESKEN EVA

BRUHLMANN ANDREA

KOWALCZYK KAROLINA

GUIGNARD SILVIA

MC INTOSH SEONAID

VORONOVA ANZELA

SCHNIDER MARINA

VATNE JENNY TOVSETH

AHLIN ELIN

KORTSAGINA LJUDMILA

OLOFSSON LINDA

POL

GER

Sul

POL

Sul

GBR

EST

Sul

NOR

SWE

EST

SWE

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Targets available: 14 (16-29)

Legend
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Version of 10 OCT 2019, 10:38

FP

Firing Point

I00000FSA1210190930.1.300R3X40.0.001.pdf

F27D268C

Nation

829F 2 Page 1 of 1

SPETI

©

<
b5 e S

(ORINI

o

@ LAPUA

PELTOR"

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




Lapua European Cup 300M Final

T START LIST —
Pl 300m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN =
"%oa X Individual /AQZ

w CNTS

SUN 13 OCT 2019, START TIME 08:15

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 12 OCT 2019, 16:30

Series

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Total [Remarks

N

7 3007 BRUHLMANN ANDREA Sul

8 3019 KORTSAGINA LJUDMILA EST

9 3032 SCHNIDER MARINA Sul
10 3029 ROESKEN EVA GER
11 3005 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL

12 3026 NORDAHL MAY ELISABETH NOR

13 3018 JAKOBSEN CHARLOTTE DEN

15 3024 MILLIERE JULIE FRA

16 3016 GUIGNARD SILVIA Sul

17 3036 VATNE JENNY TOVSETH NOR

18 3039 WRONSKA PAULA POL
19 3038 VORONOVA ANZELA EST
20 3027 OLOFSSON LINDA SWE

21 3020 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL

22 3001 AHLIN ELIN SWE
23 3035 STORAILISANDRA FRA
24 3023 MC INTOSH SEONAID GBR
25 3014 ENQVIST MARIE SWE
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Targets available: 26 (2-4;6-13;15-29)

Legend D8C85770
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
Version of 10 OCT 2019, 10:38 I00000FSA1310190815.1.300R60PR.0.001.pdf 829F 5 Page 1 of 1
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Lapua European Cup 300M Final
START LIST

300m RIFLE PRONE MEN /AQ‘F”

Individual
CNTS
SUN 13 OCT 2019, START TIME 10:15

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 12 OCT 2019, 15:30

21 3037 VERRILLO SIMONE LUIGI  ITA

22 3022 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO

23 3025 MORENO-FLORES REMI FRA

FP | Bib No [Name Nat Series Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
6 3002 ALDHOUSE SIMON GBR | | | | | | | | |
7 3004 BEREUTER RAFAEL sul | | | | | | | | |
8 3000 AHLESVED STEFAN SWE | | | | | | | | |
9 3030 ROMANCYK DANIEL POL | | | | | | | | |
10 3028 OLSSON KARL SWE | | | | | | | | |
11 3013 DUNKI SASCHA sul | | | | | | | | |
12 3006 BRANDT CARSTEN DEN | | | | | | | | |
13 3003 BACHMANN PASCAL sul | | | | | | | | |
15 3008 BURDA ANDRZEJ POL | | | | | | | | |
16 3010 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO | | | | | | | | |
17 3011 DHALLUIN MICHAEL FRA | | | | | | | | |
18 3031 SANDBERG PER SWE | | | | | | | | |
19 3021 KUNA JOSIP CRO | | | | | | | | |
20 3034 STENVAAG HARALD NOR | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

24 3015 GREUTER SANDRO Sul
25 3017 GUSTAFSSON JOHAN SWE
26 3009 CLAUSSEN SIMON NOR
27 3012 DUFAUX GILLES Sul
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Targets available: 26 (2-4;6-13;15-29)

Legend 17C5B90E
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
Version of 10 OCT 2019, 10:39 110000FSA1310191015.1.300FR60PR.0.001.pdf 829F Page 1 of 1
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